
0 100 200 300 400 500

−2
.0

−1
.5

−1
.0

−0
.5

0.
0

0.
5

Patients (increasing risk socre)

R
is

k 
sc

or
e

High risk
low Risk

0 100 200 300 400 500

0
5

10
15

Patients (increasing risk socre)

Su
rv

iva
l t

im
e 

(y
ea

rs
)

Dead
Alive

0 20 40 60 80

−3
.0

−2
.5

−2
.0

−1
.5

Patients (increasing risk socre)

R
is

k 
sc

or
e

High risk
low Risk

0 20 40 60 80

0
10

20
30

Patients (increasing risk socre)

Su
rv

iva
l t

im
e 

(y
ea

rs
)

Dead
Alive

0 50 100 150

−4
.5

−4
.0

−3
.5

−3
.0

−2
.5

−2
.0

−1
.5

Patients (increasing risk socre)

R
is

k 
sc

or
e

High risk
low Risk

0 50 100 150

0
5

10
15

20

Patients (increasing risk socre)

Su
rv

iva
l t

im
e 

(y
ea

rs
)

Dead
Alive

0 10 20 30 40 50

−3
.5

−3
.0

−2
.5

−2
.0

−1
.5

Patients (increasing risk socre)

R
is

k 
sc

or
e

High risk
low Risk

0 10 20 30 40 50

0
2

4
6

Patients (increasing risk socre)

Su
rv

iva
l t

im
e 

(y
ea

rs
)

Dead
Alive

0 100 200 300 400

−4
.0

−3
.5

−3
.0

−2
.5

−2
.0

−1
.5

−1
.0

Patients (increasing risk socre)

R
is

k 
sc

or
e

High risk
low Risk

0 100 200 300 400

0
1

2
3

4
5

Patients (increasing risk socre)

Su
rv

iva
l t

im
e 

(y
ea

rs
)

Dead
Alive

A B

C D

E F

G H

I J

Age

Gender

Stage

T

M

N

riskScore

0.775

0.930

<0.001

<0.001

0.083

<0.001

<0.001

pvalue

1.055(0.732−1.518)

0.984(0.686−1.412)

2.983(2.059−4.321)

2.533(1.617−3.970)

1.698(0.933−3.091)

2.685(1.866−3.864)

3.415(2.196−5.312)

Hazard ratio

Hazard ratio
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Stage

T

N

riskScore

0.025

0.341

0.013

<0.001

pvalue

1.721(1.072−2.763)

1.284(0.768−2.145)

1.724(1.123−2.645)

2.539(1.601−4.026)

Hazard ratio

Hazard ratio
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